
LOTS 10 & 11 STONEGATE PARK S/D

WD 1011-1342, WD 1074-1303.

MED COMPLEX LLC
1140 SW BASCOM NORRIS DR, STE 107
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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1146/1345 3/25/2008 WD Q V 390,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CEMJAT LLC

MED COMPLEX LLC

1074/1303 1/27/2006 WD Q V 06 109,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COAST MULTI SPECIALTY

CEMJAT LLC
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SALE:1:2: SALE FOR 2 LOTS

20-0638 REMODEL 79 11/06/2020

20-0597 REMODEL 1,839 11/02/2020

13-0297 REMODEL 300 07/08/2013

862 COMMERCIAL 240 07/30/2008

HX Base Yr

221 SW STONEGATE TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 26 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100

Story Height 12 100
RMS 20 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 5 100

Quality 05 05

5200 04 9,687 92.0700 71.81 695,623 2008 2008 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 OFFICE MED  0% - 0 Heated Area: 9600

BAS 1,600 100 1,600 94,215

BAS 1,600 100 1,600 94,215

BAS 3,200 100 3,200 188,429

BAS 3,200 100 3,200 188,429

CAN 96 30 29 1,707

CAN 96 30 29 1,707

CAN 96 30 29 1,707

9,888 9,687 570,411

BAS=[ORIG=-40,0] W40 S80 E8 E32 N80 $
BAS=[ORIG=-80,0] W40 S80 E8 E32 N80 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W20 S80 E20 N80 $
BAS=[ORIG=-20,0] W20 S80 E8 E12 N80 $
CAN=[ORIG=-112,80] S4 E24 N4 W24 $
CAN=[ORIG=-72,80] S4 E24 N4 W24 $
CAN=[ORIG=-32,80] S4 E24 N4 W24 $
.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 19,488.00 UT 1.85 1.85 90 2008 2008 3 90 32,448

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,592.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 7,776

3 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 0 0 144.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,016

4 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 4.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 7,200

49,440

1 1900 C PROF BLDG 0 CI 0.00 0.00 43,560.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 4.00 174,240


